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College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences - [CVAS], Bikaner Fees & Eligibility

Course Fees Eligibility
M.V.Sc ₹15,740 (1st Year Fees) Graduation
Ph.D ₹15,740 (1st Year Fees) Post Graduation
B.V.Sc ₹15,740 (1st Year Fees) 10+2 with 50% + AIPVT
M.Sc ₹15,740 (1st Year Fees) Graduation
Diploma ₹16,000 (1st Year Fees) -

College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences - [CVAS] Top Courses, Fees
& Eligibility
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Bachelor of Veterinary Science [BVSc] & A.H.

₹ 15,740 1st Yr Fees

• 5 Years • 555 seats • Degree • On Campus • Graduation • Full Time

8.2/10 Based on 4 Reviews

Exams Accepted: AIPVT

Master of Veterinary Science [M.V.Sc]

₹ 15,740 1st Yr Fees

• 2 Years • 05 seats • Degree • On Campus • Post Graduation • Full Time

16 Streams : Veterinary Anatomy & Histology | Animal Biotechnology | Animal Breeding & Genetics | Animal
Nutrition | Livestock Production & Management | Veterinary And Animal Husbandry Extension | Veterinary
Biochemistry | Veterinary Gynaecology & Obstetrics | Veterinary Microbiology | Veterinary Parasitology |
Veterinary Pathology | Veterinary Physiology | Veterinary Public Health | Veterinary Surgery And Radiology |
Clinical Medicine, Ethics And Jurisprudence | Veterinary Epidemiology And Preventive Medicine

Master of Science [M.Sc] (Animal Biotechnology)

₹ 15,740 1st Yr Fees

• 2 Years • Degree • On Campus • Post Graduation • Full Time

Ph.D

₹ 15,740 1st Yr Fees

• 3 Years • 03 seats • Degree • On Campus •
Doctorate/M.Phil • Full Time

12 Streams : Pathology | Physiology | Animal Nutrition | Veterinary Medicine | Animal Breeding & Genetics |
Veterinary Anatomy & Histology | Veterinary Microbiology | Veterinary Parasitology | Veterinary Surgery &
Radiology | Animal Biotechnology | Livestock Production And Management | Veterinary Gynecology And
Obstetrics

Diploma in Animal Husbandry Programme [DAHP]

₹ 16,000 1st Yr Fees

• 2 Years • 2550 seats • Diploma • On Campus • Graduation • Full Time
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7.6/10 Based on 1 Reviews

P
Pradeep
Bachelor of Veterinary Science [BVSc] & A.H.
Enrolled : 2018

9.2
STUDENT SATISFACTION RATINGS

Hospital
Placement -

10 /10

No any type of placement offers for the semester exam after degree more offered are eg. Poultry, dairy farm
industry, dogs clinics, etc.

10/10
placement
9/10
college
10/10
course
8/10
internship
9/10
campus life
19 Nov 2020

Read More
s
sumit dhayal
Bachelor of Veterinary Science [BVSc] & A.H.
Enrolled : 2018

8.8
STUDENT SATISFACTION RATINGS

Guidelines for admission in Cvas (RAJUVAS) Bikaner
Placement -

9 /10

From 4th year student are eligible for placement. Every big brand food and animal companies visited from India
and abroad. Approximate 10 lac. is an average package. Govt job also available and mostly every student got
placement or govt job. I think I will get a good placement or govt job.

9/10
placement
8/10
college
8/10
course
10/10
hostel
9/10
internship
9/10
campus life
26 Aug 2020

Read More
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R
Rajesh Dukiya
Diploma in Animal Husbandry Programme [DAHP]
Enrolled : 0000

7.7
STUDENT SATISFACTION RATINGS

Diploma Course @CVAS
Admission -

I applied for admission on the basis of my NEET exam scores. The seat allotment is conducted by RAJUVAS
university. The overall admission process is very smooth and the entire administration was very supportive.

Placement -

7 /10

Placement is comparatively better in our college. Many govt. And non govt. Organisations frequently visit our
college campus for the purpose of recruitment. Some of these organizations includes NABARD, Punjab & Sind
Bank, Veterinary Corps and more

7/10
faculty
7/10
placement
8/10
social life
8/10
course
8/10
hostel
8/10
campus life
10 Dec 2019

Read More
S
Sonu Kumar Mewara
Bachelor of Veterinary Science [BVSc] & A.H.
Enrolled : 0000

7.7
STUDENT SATISFACTION RATINGS

CVAS Review and my course review
Admission -

7.7 /10

I did my Bachelor of Veterinary Sciences (B.V.Sc.) from the CVAS.

8/10
faculty
8/10
placement
7/10
social life
8/10
course
7/10
hostel
8/10
campus life
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10 Dec 2019
Read More

R
Renu Kumari
B.V.S.c.@A.H.
Batch : 2015

6.7
STUDENT SATISFACTION RATINGS

Doctor
Admission -

6.7 /10

There was no better environment. Cheap minded person was there all most students used to gossips about
others.

8/10
faculty
5/10
placement
7/10
social life
8/10
course
5/10
hostel
7/10
campus life
07 Jan 2016

Read More

facilities

Library

Comp Labs

Laboratory
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Hostel

Transport

reservation
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